
Id Organisation (*) Position Title Last name (*) First name (*) Email address (*)

1 TNO 't Hoen Charlotte charlotte.thoen@tno.nl

2 AEL Mining Services Technical Manager Mrs kelly Cheryl cheryl.kelly@aelms.com

4 AEL Mining Services Senior Technologist, Research and Development Mrs Batchelor Lynette lynette.batchelor@aelms.com

5 Defence Science and Technology Laboratory Team Leader Mr Andrews Christopher cpandrews@dstl.gov.uk

6 dstl team member mr casey sean sjcasey@dstl.gov.uk

7 DSTL Team Member Miss Siddons Emma elsiddons@dstl.gov.uk

8 TNO van Hulst Monique Monique.vanHulst@tno.nl

9 Josef Meissner GmbH & Co. KG Project Manager Dr. Dembeck Ulrich dr.ulrich.dembeck@josefmeissner.de

10 Nitrochemie Wimmis AG Abteilungsleiter Forschung/Entwicklung Dr. Vogelsanger Beat beat.vogelsanger@nitrochemie.com

11 Nitrochemie Wimmis AG Mitarbeiter Entwicklung Müller Marc marc.mueller@nitrochemie.com

12 Bayern Chemie GmbH Chemical Development Dr. Rienäcker Claudia claudia.rienaecker@mbda-systems.de

14 AWE Technical Authority (Explosives) Dr Deacon Paul paul.deacon@awe.co.uk

15 EURENCO Bofors AB R&D Engineer Ms Bostrom Charlotta c.bostrom@eurenco.com

16 Defence Science and Technology Laboratory (Dstl) Scientist Mr Tucker David dstucker@dstl.gov.uk

17 WTD 91, GF 330, Meppen, Germany Kupzik Klaus klauskupzik@bundeswehr.org

19 Royal Military Academy Research Scientist PhD Jeunieau Laurence laurence.jeunieau@rma.ac.be

20 MANUCO TECHNICAL MANAGER GUILLAUME Claude c.guillaume@manuco-nc.com

22 Fraunhofer-Institut für Chemische Stabilität Gruppenleiter Stabilität Pontius Heike heike.pontius@ict.fraunhofer.de

23 PEKO ENGINEERING eU Owner/MD Mr. Kopp Peter peter.kopp@peko-eng.com

24 Hagedorn NC GmbH Hemelt Paul paul.hemelt@hagedorn.de

25 Sultrade Praha spol.s.r.o. Project manager Dopl.-Ing.Macak Martin martin.macak@sultrade.cz

26 MAXAM Process Engineer ZAMBRANO NICOLAS nzambrano@maxam.net

27 Ferrum Ltd. Area Sales Manager Bartel Patrick p.bartel@ferrum.net

28 Los Alamos National Laboratory, Los Alamos, NM, USA scientist, high explosives research Dr. Olinger Bart olingerb@lanl.gov

29 SAFRAN HERAKLES VARINOT Damien damien.varinot@herakles.com

30 Fraunhofer ICT Group Leader X-ray Diffraction / Energetic Materials Dr. Herrmann Michael michael.herrmann@ict.fraunhofer.de

31 Companhia Brasileira de Cartuchos Chemical Process Engineer Ms. Oliveira Isabel ioliveira@cbc.com.br

32 Companhia Brasileira de Cartuchos Chemical Plant Manager Mr. Rosato Rogério rrosato@cbc.com.br

33 Bowas-Induplan Chemie Ges.m.b.H Process Engineer Dipl.-Ing.Zechner Wolfgang w.zechner@bowas.com

34 Companhia Brasileira de Cartuchos Chemical Engineer Mr Slaski Suchorzewski Leszek Alexander rrosato@cbc.com.br

36 AWE Dr Hazelwood Sam sam.hazelwood@awe.co.uk

37 AWE Mr Lewis Dan daniel.lewis@awe.co.uk

38 BAE Systems, Inc Chemist Vissani Daniel daniel.vissani@baesystems.com

39 NITROERG S.A. Chief Technologist Mr SLIMAK MARCIN m.slimak@nitroerg.pl

40 Synthesia, a.s. Product manager - NC Energetic Grades Reisz Lukas Lukas.Reisz@synthesia.eu

43 Synthesia, a.s. Technical Specialist Gromada Premysl Premysl.Gromada@synthesia.eu

44 NFI forensic researcher Dhr Kuijpers Chris-Jan c.kuijpers@nfi.minvenj.nl

45 General Dynamics OTS Canada Valleyfield Manager Paquet Mario mario.paquet@can.gd-ots.com

46 Nammo Raufoss AS Laboratory Manager Laboratory ManagerBerg Ole Jørgen ole.jorgen.berg@nammo.com

47 Nammo Raufoss AS Senior Engineer Senior EngineerBråten Mette mette.braten@nammo.com

48 Nammo Raufoss AS Laboratory assistant Laboratory assistantGlæserud Mette  Mette.Glaeserud@nammo.com

49 Martin-Baker Aircraft Co. Ltd. Pyro Engineer Dr Foster Robert rfoster@martin-baker.co.uk

50 MAXAM Research and development technician Dr. Moran Antonio amoran@expal.biz

51 DSTL Scientist - chemistry Mr Chandler Richard rmchandler@dstl.gov.uk

52 Martin Baker Aircraft Co Ltd Quality and Development Engineer Mr D Amato Sylvain sylvain.damato@gmail.com

53 MAXAM R&D Technician Dr Fernandez Hernandez Jesús Miguel jfernandez@expal.biz

54 Rheinmetall Denel Munition Chemical Engineer Mr Rose Jamey jamey.rose@rheinmetall-denelmunition.com

55 Rheinmetall Denel Munition Plant Manager Mr Hesseling Steven steven.hesseling@rheinmetall-denelmunition.com

56 Rheinmetall Denel Munition Plant Supervisor Mr Lintnaar Marco Marco.Lintnaar@rheinmetall-denelmunition.com

57 General Dynamics, Ordnance and Tactical Systems-Canada Valleyfield Vice-President, Valleyfield Plant Mr. Lepage Daniel daniel.lepage@can.gd-ots.com



58 MECAR Project engineer Mr Desmaret Laurent laurent.desmaret@mecar.be

59 Explosia a.s. General Director Mr. Tichý Josef josef.tichy@explosia.cz

60 Explosia a.s. Purchasing Manager Mrs. Havránková Lenka lenka.havrankova@explosia.cz

61 SAFRAN HERAKLES RAW MATERIAL INGENEER M CARRASQUET PIERRE pierre.carrasquet@herakles.com

62 Bina Group AG Managing Director Dr. Ilinich Eduard e.ilinich@binagroup.ch

63 Bina Group AG Project Manager Durov Rodion e.ilinich@binagroup.ch

64 Cranfield University Lecturer Dr Gill Philip p.p.gill@cranfield.ac.uk

65 Federal State Enterprise “Aleksinsky Chemical Industrial Complex” Executive Manager Cherenkov Pavel skolpakova@alhk.ru

66 Cranfield University PhD Student Mr Flood Nathan n.flood@cranfield.ac.uk

67 BUCHI Labortechnik AG Application & Training Specialist NIR Trenka Eszter trenka.e@buchi.com

68 DMO / DMunB / KC W&M Analist ing De Bruyn Prince Leoniek nlp.d.bruynprince.v.kempen@mindef.nl

69 Cranfield University Senior Research Fellow Dr Moniruzzaman Monir m.moniruzzaman@cranfield.ac.uk

70 Bina Chemical Ltd. Malyuta Dmitry p.egorkina@binagroup.ru

71 FOI Lindborg Andreas andreas.lindborg@foi.se

72 AWE plc Senior Scientist  - Explosives Compatibility Mr Macdonald Alan alan.f.macdonald@awe.co.uk

74 Nammo Raufoss Senior Engineer Langbråten Hallgeir hallgeir.langbraten@nammo.com

75 Nammo Raufoss AS Section Manager Mr Loekke Eirik eirik.andre.lokke@nammo.com

77 Defense / Knowledge Centre W&M Analyst ing Bouma Albert aj.bouma.03@mindef.nl

78 AWE plc Process Engineer Mr Connors Scott scott.connors@awe.co.uk

79 AWE plc HE Development and technical support Mr Herbert Nicholas nicholas.herbert@awe.co.uk

80 ISL Braun Silke silke.braun@isl.eu

81 AWE Plc Energetic Materials Specialist (Synthesis) Dr Jenkins Peter peter.jenkins@awe.co.uk

82 BAE Systems Process Engineer Nitrocellulose Cook Mark mark.cook5@baesystems.com

83 BAE Systems Nitrocellulose Production Manager Mr. Higginbotham Zachary Zach.Higginbotham@baesystems.com

84 Kazan Gunpowder Plant Commerce Director Mr. GINIYATOV NAIL halilich@ya.ru

85 Military School Academy researcher Mr. BOULKADID Moulai Karim karim.boulkadid@gmail.com

86 Nammo Vihtavuori Oy Product Group Manager, Military ProductsHämäläinen Matti matti.hamalainen@nammo.com

87 Nammo Vihtavuori Oy NC-production Lassila Ville ville.lassila@nammo.com

88 Roketsan Missiles Inc. Quality Control Engineer Sezigen Bayram Günseli gbayram@roketsan.com.tr

89 TNO Program Manager Ammunition Safety Mr. de Klerk Wim wim.deklerk@tno.nl

90 TNO Brazil Representative Mr. Steen Laurens info@tnobrasil.com

91 Military Instytute of Armament Technology Head of Quality Control Msc EngKamieńska Duda Agata dudaa@witu.mil.pl

92 Military Instytute of Armament Technology Head of Laboratory Msc EngKasprzak Piotr kasprzakp@witu.mil.pl

93 SCG paper Researcher Dr. Kambutong Supakeat supakeak@scg.co.th

94 SCG Paper PLC Researcher Miss SOMSUB SAYAMON sayamons@scg.co.th

95 Ministero della Difesa - Agenzia Industrie Difesa - Stabilimento Militare PropellentiHead of Quality Control and Quality Assurance PhD Di Filippo Marcello contr.collaudi.smp@agenziaindustriedifesa.it

97 SCG paper, Thailand Assistant Fibrous Developing Manager Ms. Poonpon Patima patimapo@scg.co.th

98 Nobel NC Europe Ltd Technical Manager Dr (Mr)Dixon Kim kim.dixon@nobel-e.com

99 QinetiQ Chemist Dr Peters Gavin gspeters@qinetiq.com

100 Synthesia, a.s. Quality Manager of SBU Nitrocellulose Vecerek Oldrich oldrich.vecerek@synthesia.eu

101 Finnish Defence Research Agency (FDRA) Senior Research Scientist MSc Kröger Timo timo.kroger@mil.fi

102 MSIAC TSO Dr Andrews Matthew m.andrews@msiac.nato.int

103 DMO/MATLOG/DMUNB/LV&K/K&M/PRODBUR MDW TECH SR ING LOYENGA DIRK DH.LOYENGA@MINDEF.NL

104 DE&S MoD UK Safety Advisor Mr Rutter Nigel deswpnsdosg-st1a1@mod.uk

105 TEMBEC INNOVATION GRADIGNAN R&D DIRECTORSENS DENIS denis.sens@tembec.com

106 Eurenco - PB Clermont R&D Manager Ph.D. Dejeaifve Alain a.dejeaifve@eurenco.com

107 Eurenco - PB Clermont R&D Scientist Ph.D. Dobson Rowan r.dobson@eurenco.com

108 hanwha corporation manager Ko Chan Woo k8401@hanwha.co.kr

109 Belgian Defence (Belgian EOD Group) EOD Technician Mr Vergucht Philippe philippe.vergucht@mil.be

110 Borregaard Business Manager Mr Coe Simon simon.coe@borregaard.com

111 CC R&A - SIPEG Hardy Serge serge.hardy@mil.be



115 TNO Project manager de Bes Bastian bastian.debes@tno.nl

116 RUAG Ammotec GmbH Head of Chemical Laboratory Dr. Bley Ulrich stefanie.brandes@ruag.com

117 RUAG Ammotec GmbH Head of Production Dr. Lechner Peter stefanie.brandes@ruag.com

118 MANUCO Commercial Manager Mr Gonzalez Carlos c.gonzalez@manuco-nc.com

119 Fraunhofer ICT Dr. Bohn Manfred bo@ict.fhg.de

120 Synthesia, a.s. NC Commercial Dept. Manager Striteska Eva Eva.Striteska@synthesia.eu

121 Defence Ordnance Safety Group, Ministry of Defence (UK) Energetic Materials Safety Advisor Ms Baker Carole DESWpnsDOSG-ST1d@mod.uk

123 Hanwha Corporation (Yeosu Plant) Manager CHUNG Dongsuk dongsuk84@hanwha.com

124 TNO van Driel Chris chris.vandriel@tno.nl

125 HTA International Sales manager Heijtbrink Erik erikheijtbrink@htainternational.nl

126 Ministry of Defence the Netehrlands Commander Knowledge Center for Weapons and Munition LtCol van Harmelen Peter p.v.harmelen@mindef.nl

127 TNO Defence Safety and Security Business Line Manager Force Protection Dr. ir. Absil Louk louk.absil@tno.nl

128 TNO Defence Safety and Security Researchmanager Energetic Materials Ir. Keizers Huub huub.keizers@tno.nl

129 TNO Defence Safety and Security Innovation Director Defence Safety Mr. Vink Henk-Jan -

130 TNO Defence Safety and Security Secretary Ammunition Safety Mrs. van Riemsdijk Carla carla.vanriemsdijk@tno.nl


